
Congratulations to all participants!Congratulations to all participants!

A Level shows where a 1st, 2nd or 3rd in the class earns the right to
be nominated.

• Iowa State Fair, Des Moines, Iowa
• Michigan Great Lakes International, East Lansing, Michigan
• National Percheron Show/Indiana State Fair, Indianapolis, Indiana
• Ohio Draft Horse Show, Columbus, Ohio

B Level shows where a 1st or 2nd in the class earns the right to be 
nominated.

• Boone County Fair, Belvidere, Illinois
• Illinois State Fair, Springfield, Illinois
• Keystone International Livestock Exposition, Harrisburg, Pennsylvania
• Minnesota State Fair, St. Paul, Minnesota
• Minnesota State Percheron Show/Olmsted County Fair,

Rochester, Minnesota
• New York State Fair, Syracuse, New York
• Walworth County Fair, Elkhorn, Wisconsin
• Wisconsin State Fair, West Allis, Wisconsin

Return all entries by December 1st to:
The Percheron Horse Association of America

P.O. Box 141, Fredericktown, OH 43019
email: allamerican@percheronhorse.org

ALL-AMERICAN RULES/PROCEDURES
Eligibility in the All-American program is determined entirely by placings at the designated shows listed at the bottom of this page. The 
top four Percherons in each class at AA level shows, the top three at A level shows, the top two at B level shows and the highest placing 
Percheron in each class at C level shows are eligible to be entered in the All-American Contest. The horse must earn a qualifying placing 
in the open class at one of these recognized shows. Placings in bred & owned, futurity or other specialty classes do not qualify. Qualifying 
placings are the official class placing only, regardless of breed, age or sex of the animals eligible to enter the class. All nominated horses 
must be registered with the respective breed association. This includes foals and geldings.

When entering, be sure that your placing was in one of the qualifying classes at a qualifying show. There are eleven classes which 
qualify for the All-American Contest: Registered Geldings (any age), Stud Foals, Yearling Stallions, 2-Year-Old Stallions, Aged Stallions (3 
& Over), Filly Foals, Yearling Mares, 2-Year-Old Mares, 3-Year-Old Mares, Brood Mares, 4 Years & Over and Yeld Mares, 4 Years & Over. 
Junior and Senior Foals must be designated as such for those shows offering both divisions.  You must submit all qualifying placings in 
ALL qualifying classes. Placings in Futurity classes, bred & owned classes, etc. do not qualify for the Contest, however, any championships 
SHOULD be included. (Why list all the qualifying places? This contest is meant to be an accurate historical record of the year’s events. 
Inclusion of only the first place finishes does not accomplish that goal.)

To make a nomination, you will need the following:
1.  Access to Assist Expo, https://www.assistexpo.ca/percheron-all-american
2.  An un-retouched, un-altered digital photograph, color or black & white, any size, of the horse standing only, and taken during 
the current year show season. No photos in harness or in motion will be allowed. Photos altered in any way will cause an automatic 
disqualification. We cannot use photographer's proofs.  The submitted filename must include the registration number and registered 
name of the horse and be in tif or jpg format at 300 dpi. 
3.  You mush have the PHAoA or CLRC registration number of the animal in order to enter the contest.
4.  The completed All-American Nomination, which follows the list of qualifying shows. Use one entry per animal  There is no entry fee. 
Your entry must be in the Assist Expo Entry System by December 1st, complete with photos to be eligible for the contest. 
ENTRIES RECEIVED AFTER DECEMBER 1st, AND INCOMPLETE ENTRIES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED!

Please make sure that your entries are properly completed. We will not hold up the contest and publication of the Percheron News for 
late entries or photo submissions.

The Percheron All-American Committee will check all the entries and show results. We will throw out erroneous entries. Any exhibitor 
that accumulates a total of three disqualifications for any number of infractions, will immediately and thereafter become ineligible to 
participate in the Contest. This means that if one exhibitor has three horses disqualified in this year's competition, none of their entries 
will be accepted for this year, or any year thereafter. Reasons for disqualifications include, but are not limited to: use of a photo taken 
other than during the current show year or a photo which has been altered in any way; the listing of inaccurate show winnings, entry of a 
non-registered foal, etc. Further, we will bring to the attention of the Board of Directors, exhibitors who habitually claim false winnings in 
the All-American Contest. In short, check your entries carefully, then check them again. If you won the placing, claim it ... If you did not, 
don't enter it.

WARNING – NO ALTERED PHOTOGRAPHS!
Any entry submitted with a photograph that has, in the opinion of the All-American Committee, been altered in a way to change the
appearance of the animal will be disqualified and the person who submitted it will receive one strike against him/her. 

The pictures of all nominees and their winnings will be published in The Percheron News, Percheron Postscript and on social 
media. Prior to this, these nominees will be presented to the judges of the designated shows in the form of an electronic ballot. Each 
judge will be asked to place the top half of each class, and submit his/her electronic ballot to the Percheron Horse Association of 
America for tabulation. The horse in each class with the highest points will be the All-American and the second highest will be the 
Reserve All-American. A reasonable number of Honorable Mentions will also be designated by the Percheron Horse Association of 
America, based on the tabulated results. There will be no set number of Honorable Mentions named–Some classes warrant several, 
others none at all.

The Percheron Horse Association of America will present awards to each All-American and Reserve All-American owner and breeder at 
the National Percheron Show. The results will be printed in the Summer/Fall issue of the Percheron News. The judges ballots 
will be made public following the conclusion of the Contest.

C Level shows where the 1st Percheron in the class earns the right to be
nominated.

• Addison County Fair, Addison, Vermont
• Georgia National Fair, Perry, Georgia
• LaPorte County Fair, LaPorte, Indiana
• Maryland State Fair, Timonium, Maryland
• Missouri State Fair, Sedalia, Missouri
• National Western Stock Show, Denver, Colorado
• North American International Livestock Exposition (NAILE)
• Ozark Empire Fair, Springfield, MO
• Skowhegan State Fair, Skowhegan, Maine
• TLA All-Breed Halter Classic, Topeka, Indiana
• West Virginia State Fair, Lewisburg, West Virginia
• Wilmington Classic, Wilmington, Ohio

2023 QUALIFYING PERCHERON SHOWS

The list of qualifying shows is evaluated each year. All-American status for shows
changes due to a variety of reasons, including declining or increasing halter
horse numbers or a show’s failure to submit results for publishing. This contest is
dependent upon the timely receipt of complete show results.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 80M30086 WALKERBRAE SNIPER Reserve All-American: 80M30907 SNOWDAME MR. BISHOP
Foaled: 2015-01-05 Sire: R.P. TENNER Dam: WALKERBRAE JAKE'S
STORM Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Photo by: Summit Profesional.

Foaled: 2020-01-10 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: SNOWDAME
SOPHIA Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Photo by: Melissa Allebach.

Stallion Aged 3 yrs and over (5 entries), All-American: 80M30086 WALKERBRAE SNIPER, Reserve All-American: 80M30907 SNOWDAME MR. BISHOP, 3rd: 30423
KEALEY'S WRANGLER, 4th: 313457 J.W. TROOPER, 5th: 311673 CREEKSIDE ELI.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 318322 SHARON'S TOPPER Reserve All-American: 31251 BELLE RYAN IRONY
Foaled: 2021-04-13 Sire: BP DYNASTY Dam: GINGERBREAD COUNT ON
SHARON Owner/Exhibitor: Ross and Nicole Honsberger, Bellevue, MI.
Breeder: Dennis B. Miller.

Foaled: 2021-05-02 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR DOMINO Dam: BELLE RYAN
BOBBY SUE Owner/Exhibitor: Chris Bushell, Belle Ryan Farms, Aylesford,
NS. Breeder: Chris Bushell, Aylesford, NS.

Stallion 2 yrs old (4 entries), All-American: 318322 SHARON'S TOPPER, Reserve All-American: 31251 BELLE RYAN IRONY, 3rd: 318287 TRADEWINDS
BENCHMARK, 4th: 318081 SUNRISE ACRES PRINCE.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 318800 BP ROYAL Reserve All-American: 318688 WINDERMERE'S CADENCE
Foaled: 2022-03-18 Sire: LANE'S END MARKSMAN Dam: BP KELSI
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH.

Foaled: 2022-02-25 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: WINDERMERE'S
ALL IN GOOD TIME Owner: Dylan Treaster, Carnegie, PA. Exhibitor:
Windermere Farms. Photo by: Melissa Allebach.

Stallion Yearling (5 entries), All-American: 318800 BP ROYAL, Reserve All-American: 318688 WINDERMERE'S CADENCE, 3rd: 318919 TRADEWINDS HERRICK, 4th:
319466 FF X-MAN, 5th: 320344 BLACKMIST ROYAL HOUSTON.

2023 All-American
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ALL-AMERICAN: 319753 WINDERMERE'S TURBO Reserve All-American: 31564 KEALEY'S MICKEY MOUSE
Foaled: 2023-01-13 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: WINDERMERES
MARKIE MAID Owner/Exhibitor: Abraham Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Photo by: Melissa Allebach.

Foaled: 2023-03-29 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR DOMINO Dam: KEALEY'S
TEQUILA Owner/Exhibitor: Dean Kealey, Kealey's Percherons, Smiths Falls,
ON. Photo by: Sam Buschbeck.

Stallion Foal (8 entries), All-American: 319753 WINDERMERE'S TURBO, Reserve All-American: 31564 KEALEY'S MICKEY MOUSE, 1st Honorable Mention: 319697
UTOPIA'S DANGER ZONE, 4th: 319768 WINDERMERE'S BALLAD, 5th: 319720 R.G.'S JUSTIN, 6th: 320451 Kerwin's Bandit, 7th: 320145 FF BRAXTON, 8th: 319993
TRADEWINDS HERALD.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN Reserve All-American: 315429 SQUARE C RANCH PRISCILLA
Foaled: 2018-02-16 Sire: RIVER OAK CASANOVA Dam: GINGERBREAD
COUNT ON SHANNAH Owner/Exhibitor: Chad Zubrod, Zubrod's Percherons
Llc, Guthrie, OK. Photo by: Summit Professional Services.

Foaled: 2019-01-13 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: KALA LYN
GALLANT Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Photo by: Melissa allebach.

Brood Mare, 4 yrs and over (6 entries), All-American: 314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN, Reserve All-American: 315429 SQUARE C RANCH PRISCILLA, 3rd: 46832 S.G.
CASSANDRA, 4th: 315725 BLACK ROSE BELLA, 5th: 314867 HOPE VIEW MELISSA, 6th: 311180 TRADEWINDS DIAMANTE.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 316675 BP KENNEDY Reserve All-American: 311778 UTOPIA'S ELANA'S ELEGANCE
Foaled: 2019-04-02 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam: BP JADA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Photo by: Ashleigh Brown (aephotography).

Foaled: 2015-03-02 Sire: F.C. FOSTER Dam: VINTAGE CONG'S ELANA
Owner/Exhibitor: Brian Lynch, Lynch Farm inc., Dba Utopia Percherons,
Goshen, CT. Photo by: Ken Siems.

Yeld Mare, 4 yrs and over (8 entries), All-American: 316675 BP KENNEDY, Reserve All-American: 311778 UTOPIA'S ELANA'S ELEGANCE, 1st Honorable Mention:
310663 TRADEWINDS JUBILEE, 2nd Honorable Mention: 313434 ALL-STAR'S LUCEY, 5th: 315579 WINDERMERE'S CHA-CHA, 6th: 316255 SHADY LANE'S JANELL,
7th: 314455 SILVER SHADOWS SUPERB, 8th: 308528 DLF L'NOIRE.

Results

2
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ALL-AMERICAN: 317693 BP HOPE Reserve All-American: 317314 Diamond Style Farm's Corona N Lime
Foaled: 2020-04-14 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN Dam: BP JADA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Photo by: Brian Yoder.

Foaled: 2020-03-15 Sire: ANDERSON'S STERLING Dam: DIAMOND STYLE
FARM'S NORA Owner: Jared Hanson, Hanson Percherons, Edina, MN.
Exhibitor: Jared R. Hanson. Photo by: Summit Professional Services.

Mare 3 yrs old (5 entries), All-American: 317693 BP HOPE, Reserve All-American: 317314 Diamond Style Farm's Corona N Lime, 3rd: 316761 ROLLING HILLS
TIFFANY, 4th: 80F45997 SILVER OAK KARDI'S CAROLINE, 5th: 316487 WINDERMERE'S FREYA.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 318152 MOUNT OLIVET CASSIE Reserve All-American: 318523 HEIER'S UPTOWN GIRL
Foaled: 2021-04-02 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: MOUNT OLIVET
JESSIE Owner: Dean Kealey, Kealey's Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON.
Exhibitor: Dean Kealey smiths falls Ontario.

Foaled: 2021-03-11 Sire: JDW FLASH'S DOMINATOR Dam: RIVER OAK
GRETA Owner: Roy Miller, Summit Farms, Llc, Alden, IA. Breeder: Heier
Farms Llc. Exhibitor: Cody Woodbury.

Mare 2 yrs old (6 entries), All-American: 318152 MOUNT OLIVET CASSIE, Reserve All-American: 318523 HEIER'S UPTOWN GIRL, 3rd: 317728 WINDERMERE'S SET
THE TEMPO, 4th: 318555 S.A. MEGAN, 5th: 317834 CRF VOGUE, 6th: 317797 F.P. TEIGEN.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 319892 YF'S ADDISON Reserve All-American: 318939 FF WINIFRED
Foaled: 2022-04-08 Sire: TRIPPCREST LADIES MAN Dam: YF HILLARY'S
NICOLE Owner/Exhibitor: Chad Cole, Pennwoods Percherons, Centre Hall,
PA. Breeder: Joe A. and/or Esther Yoder.

Foaled: 2022-03-16 Sire: BP CROSSFIRE Dam: FF UNIQUE Owner/Exhibitor:
Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI. Photo by: Summit.

Mare Yearling (5 entries), All-American: 319892 YF'S ADDISON, Reserve All-American: 318939 FF WINIFRED, 3rd: 319119 EMBASSY, 4th: 319087 PINEY GROVE
FARM ALASKA, 5th: 80F46632 LIGHTNING STRIKE MOLLY.

2023 All-American
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ALL-AMERICAN: 320523 OAK RIDGE DIOR Reserve All-American: 319788 WINDERMERE'S HILDA
Foaled: 2023-01-20 Sire: EGAN HOME LOTTIE'S ACE Dam: JDW'S
IMPRESSIVE DARBY Owner/Exhibitor: Cody and Nicole Woodbury,
Ridgeville, IN. Breeder: Cody and/or Nicole Woodbury.

Foaled: 2023-02-25 Sire: WALKERBRAE SNIPER Dam: WINDERMERE'S
ZULY Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Photo by: Melissa Allebach.

Mare Foal (11 entries), All-American: 320523 OAK RIDGE DIOR, Reserve All-American: 319788 WINDERMERE'S HILDA, 1st Honorable Mention: 320452 Kerwin's Black
Betty, 4th: 320081 TRADEWINDS SAPHIRA, 5th: 319730 WINDERMERE'S LITTLE LIZA JANE, 6th: 320261 FF ASPEN, 7th: 319750 R.G.'S STARLIGHT'S DELIGHT,
8th: 319786 R.G.'S MARY ANNA, 9th: 319893 BLACK ROSE VALENTINE, 10th: 319919 CREEKSIDE MARGARET, 11th: 319903 BLACK ROSE DAHLIA.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 320333 P.J.'S PRINCE CHUPP Reserve All-American: 312483 WINDERMERE'S CROW
Foaled: 2019-05-29 Sire: S-F HI COUNT Dam: R.J.S. PAMALA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ian &/or Kevin Wilson, Wilson Farm, Vankleek Hill, ON.
Breeder: Robert Schmucker.

Foaled: 2016-03-12 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: WINDERMERES
JOSIE Owner/Exhibitor: Jason Hunter, Hamptonville, NC. Breeder: Gerald L.
and/or Melissa Allebach. Photo by: AE Photography.

Registered Gelding (5 entries), All-American: 320333 P.J.'S PRINCE CHUPP, Reserve All-American: 312483 WINDERMERE'S CROW, 3rd: 80M30822 SILVER OAK
KFE ELIMINATOR, 4th: 311019 GOSHEN TRAIL DIAMOND, 5th: 318863 FF Victor.

Results

2024  Al l -American Contest2024  Al l -American Contest

Contest deadline is December 1, 2024

Enter online:
https://www.assistexpo.ca/percheron-all-
american
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Stallion Aged 3 yrs and over

All-American

80M30086 WALKERBRAE SNIPER

Foaled: 2015-01-05 Sire: R.P. TENNER Dam:
WALKERBRAE JAKE'S STORM Owner/Exhibitor:
Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA.

Reserve All-American

80M30907 SNOWDAME MR. BISHOP

Foaled: 2020-01-10 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: SNOWDAME SOPHIA Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald
and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills,
PA.

3rd: 30423 KEALEY'S WRANGLER Foaled: 2016-04-28
Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK Dam: KEALEY'S
TEQUILA Owner/Exhibitor: Dean Kealey, Kealey's
Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON.

4th: 313457 J.W. TROOPER Foaled: 2016-04-02 Sire:
EAGLE CREST KINGS GALLANT Dam: J.W. ROYAL
DUCHESS Owner/Exhibitor: Abraham Allebach,
Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

5th: 311673 CREEKSIDE ELI Foaled: 2015-05-16 Sire:
CONG'S THUNDERBOLT Dam: R.D.Y. DID'S DOLLY
Owner/Exhibitor: Annie and Mike Gott, Creekside Acres /
Blue Ribbon Specialties, Sumner, IA.

Stallion 2 yrs old

All-American

318322 SHARON'S TOPPER

Foaled: 2021-04-13 Sire: BP DYNASTY Dam:
GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SHARON Owner/Exhibitor:
Ross and Nicole Honsberger, Bellevue, MI. Breeder:
Dennis B. Miller.

Reserve All-American

31251 BELLE RYAN IRONY

Foaled: 2021-05-02 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR
DOMINO Dam: BELLE RYAN BOBBY SUE
Owner/Exhibitor: Chris Bushell, Belle Ryan Farms,
Aylesford, NS. Breeder: Chris Bushell, Aylesford, NS.

3rd: 318287 TRADEWINDS BENCHMARK Foaled:
2021-04-05 Sire: LUCASIA ZODIAC Dam: LAURICIA
BLACK BESS Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey, Tradewinds
Farm, Lakeview, MI.

4th: 318081 SUNRISE ACRES PRINCE Foaled:
2021-04-17 Sire: KAUFFMAN FARMS GENERAL
COUNT Dam: VINTAGE LAZARUS KATIA Owner:
Sharon and/or Lindsey Dicken Lincoln, OH. Breeder:
Gary W. Miller. Exhibitor: Sharon Lincoln AND/OR
Lindsey Dicken.

Stallion Yearling

All-American

318800 BP ROYAL

Foaled: 2022-03-18 Sire: LANE'S END MARKSMAN
Dam: BP KELSI Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger
Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard, OH.

Reserve All-American

318688 WINDERMERE'S CADENCE

Foaled: 2022-02-25 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: WINDERMERE'S ALL IN GOOD TIME Owner:
Dylan Treaster, Carnegie, PA. Exhibitor: Windermere
Farms.

3rd: 318919 TRADEWINDS HERRICK Foaled:
2022-03-27 Sire: EAGLESFIELD BRIGADIER Dam:
HOROSCOPE Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey, Tradewinds
Farm, Lakeview, MI.

4th: 319466 FF X-MAN Foaled: 2022-06-20 Sire: HF
HUNTER'S MADISON Dam: A.R.'S BEAUTY LANE
Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI.

5th: 320344 BLACKMIST ROYAL HOUSTON Foaled:
2022-04-06 Sire: BELLE VIEW CROWN ROYAL Dam:
SPRING MOUNT'S MISS AMERICA Owner/Exhibitor:
Tonya and Linda Scholl, Halfax, PA. Breeder: Tonya K.
and Linda J. Scholl.

Stallion Foal

All-American

319753 WINDERMERE'S TURBO

Foaled: 2023-01-13 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: WINDERMERES MARKIE MAID Owner/Exhibitor:
Abraham Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

Reserve All-American

31564 KEALEY'S MICKEY MOUSE

Foaled: 2023-03-29 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR
DOMINO Dam: KEALEY'S TEQUILA Owner/Exhibitor:
Dean Kealey, Kealey's Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON.

1st Honorable Mention: 319697 UTOPIA'S DANGER
ZONE Foaled: 2023-01-22 Sire: F.P. ICEPICK Dam:
BREEZY KNOLL JANET Owner/Exhibitor: Brian Lynch,
Lynch Farm inc., Dba Utopia Percherons, Goshen, CT.

4th: 319768 WINDERMERE'S BALLAD Foaled:
2023-02-10 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
WINDERMERE'S ALL IN GOOD TIME Owner/Exhibitor:
Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA.

5th: 319720 R.G.'S JUSTIN Foaled: 2023-01-25 Sire:
WINDERMERE'S MASTERMAN Dam: R.G.'S MOON
LIGHT Owner/Exhibitor: Merle, Mervin and Leroy
Gingerich, Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, IA.

6th: 320451 Kerwin's Bandit Foaled: 2023-03-16 Sire:
Albertson's Marcus Thor Dam: Kerwin's Marie Owner:
Jim Kerwin, Kerwin Percherons, Schooolcraft, MI.
Exhibitor: Jim Kerwin.

7th: 320145 FF BRAXTON Foaled: 2023-03-26 Sire: BP
CROSSFIRE Dam: GINGER Owner/Exhibitor: Garry
Fedore, Cassopolis, MI.

8th: 319993 TRADEWINDS HERALD Foaled:
2023-02-07 Sire: PINE ROW ALLSTARR Dam: A AND
E'S HEATHER LYNN Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey,
Tradewinds Farm, Lakeview, MI.

Brood Mare, 4 yrs and over

All-American

314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN

Foaled: 2018-02-16 Sire: RIVER OAK CASANOVA
Dam: GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SHANNAH
Owner/Exhibitor: Chad Zubrod, Zubrod's Percherons Llc,
Guthrie, OK.

Reserve All-American

315429 SQUARE C RANCH PRISCILLA

Foaled: 2019-01-13 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: KALA LYN GALLANT Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and
Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

3rd: 46832 S.G. CASSANDRA Foaled: 2019-02-20 Sire:
ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: ANDERSON'S
CARMEN Owner/Exhibitor: Dean Kealey, Kealey's
Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON.

4th: 315725 BLACK ROSE BELLA Foaled: 2019-03-06
Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: SCHUMACHER'S
GEORGIA Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa Reysen,
Black Rose Percherons, Adell, WI.

5th: 314867 HOPE VIEW MELISSA Foaled: 2018-05-05
Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK Dam: WARLOCK'S
LAST CHANCE MISSEY Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore,
Cassopolis, MI.

6th: 311180 TRADEWINDS DIAMANTE Foaled:
2014-04-05 Sire: BLOOMING GROVE MIDNIGHT Dam:
DLF DEMITASSE Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey,
Tradewinds Farm, Lakeview, MI.

Yeld Mare, 4 yrs and over

All-American

316675 BP KENNEDY

Foaled: 2019-04-02 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
BP JADA Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger
Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard, OH.

Reserve All-American

311778 UTOPIA'S ELANA'S ELEGANCE

Foaled: 2015-03-02 Sire: F.C. FOSTER Dam: VINTAGE
CONG'S ELANA Owner/Exhibitor: Brian Lynch, Lynch
Farm inc., Dba Utopia Percherons, Goshen, CT.

1st Honorable Mention: 310663 TRADEWINDS
JUBILEE Foaled: 2014-01-03 Sire: BLOOMING GROVE
MIDNIGHT Dam: BLACK PRAIRIE W. VIEW'S JET
Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey, Tradewinds Farm,
Lakeview, MI.

2nd Honorable Mention: 313434 ALL-STAR'S LUCEY
Foaled: 2016-02-26 Sire: ALL-STAR'S QUICK SILVER
Dam: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR PRINCESS
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth
Burger and Family, Willard, OH.

5th: 315579 WINDERMERE'S CHA-CHA Foaled:
2019-04-23 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
FOREST GROVE AMY'S AREBA Owner/Exhibitor:
Gerald and Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA.

6th: 316255 SHADY LANE'S JANELL Foaled:
2019-05-04 Sire: D-RAN'S SUPREME'S BO Dam:
LAZURE JULIA Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore,
Cassopolis, MI.

7th: 314455 SILVER SHADOWS SUPERB Foaled:
2017-02-03 Sire: SILVER SHADOWS SKY HIGH Dam:
WOODVIEW PEARL'S GEM Owner: John and Gerald
Allebach Hertel, New Haven, MI. Exhibitor: Windermere
Farms.

8th: 308528 DLF L'NOIRE Foaled: 2012-01-03 Sire:
BLOOMING GROVE MIDNIGHT Dam: DLF LOLITA
Owner/Exhibitor: Brooke Vanderhoning, Dutch Love
Farm, Sand Lake, MI. Breeder: Brooke E. Vanderhoning.

Mare 3 yrs old

All-American

317693 BP HOPE

Foaled: 2020-04-14 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE
CROWN Dam: BP JADA Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger,
Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard,
OH.

Reserve All-American

317314 Diamond Style Farm's Corona N Lime

Foaled: 2020-03-15 Sire: ANDERSON'S STERLING
Dam: DIAMOND STYLE FARM'S NORA Owner: Jared
Hanson, Hanson Percherons, Edina, MN. Exhibitor:
Jared R. Hanson.

3rd: 316761 ROLLING HILLS TIFFANY Foaled:
2020-04-07 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam: ROLLING
HILLS SUE ELLEN Owner/Exhibitor: Jane Gray,
Trippcrest Farm Llc, Harrison, ME. Breeder: Robin and
Jerry Hancock.

4th: 80F45997 SILVER OAK KARDI'S CAROLINE
Foaled: 2020-06-13 Sire: GLENCAL GORDY'S KARDI
Dam: EMMA LAKE'S EMILY Owner/Exhibitor: Darcy
Strain, Virden, MB. Breeder: Darcy Strain.

5th: 316487 WINDERMERE'S FREYA Foaled:
2020-03-13 Sire: ROLLING HILLS NATURE BOY Dam:
SUMMIT'S LORI Owner/Exhibitor: Abraham Allebach,
Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

Mare 2 yrs old

All-American

318152 MOUNT OLIVET CASSIE

2023 All-American
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Foaled: 2021-04-02 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: MOUNT OLIVET JESSIE Owner: Dean Kealey,
Kealey's Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON. Exhibitor: Dean
Kealey smiths falls Ontario.

Reserve All-American

318523 HEIER'S UPTOWN GIRL

Foaled: 2021-03-11 Sire: JDW FLASH'S DOMINATOR
Dam: RIVER OAK GRETA Owner: Roy Miller, Summit
Farms, Llc, Alden, IA. Breeder: Heier Farms Llc.
Exhibitor: Cody Woodbury.

3rd: 317728 WINDERMERE'S SET THE TEMPO
Foaled: 2021-02-12 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: WINDERMERE'S ALL IN GOOD TIME
Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and Melissa Allebach,
Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

4th: 318555 S.A. MEGAN Foaled: 2021-04-13 Sire:
WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN Dam: BP AALIYAH
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth
Burger and Family, Willard, OH.

5th: 317834 CRF VOGUE Foaled: 2021-04-17 Sire: BP
CROSSFIRE Dam: BP VALISSITIE Owner/Exhibitor:
Chase Fulton, Crf Percherons, Ashley, OH.

6th: 317797 F.P. TEIGEN Foaled: 2021-02-22 Sire:
MISTY KNOLL'S AFTERSHOCK Dam: MSS ULTRA
Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa Reysen, Black Rose
Percherons, Adell, WI.

Mare Yearling

All-American

319892 YF'S ADDISON

Foaled: 2022-04-08 Sire: TRIPPCREST LADIES MAN
Dam: YF HILLARY'S NICOLE Owner/Exhibitor: Chad
Cole, Pennwoods Percherons, Centre Hall, PA. Breeder:
Joe A. and/or Esther Yoder.

Reserve All-American

318939 FF WINIFRED

Foaled: 2022-03-16 Sire: BP CROSSFIRE Dam: FF
UNIQUE Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI.

3rd: 319119 EMBASSY Foaled: 2022-02-18 Sire:
LEGENDARY ROAD Dam: ALPINE VALLEY ABIGAIL
Owner/Exhibitor: Abraham Allebach, Windermere Farms,

Spring Mills, PA.

4th: 319087 PINEY GROVE FARM ALASKA Foaled:
2022-04-14 Sire: CRF VICE Dam: LITTLE SAND
MOUNTAIN LULU Owner/Exhibitor: Chase Fulton, Crf
Percherons, Ashley, OH.

5th: 80F46632 LIGHTNING STRIKE MOLLY Foaled:
2022-03-11 Sire: BP SONIC Dam: LIGHTNING STRIKE
TORI 14 Owner: Isabella Weber, Weber's Percherons,
Geneseo, IL. Exhibitor: Isabella & Jodie Weber. 27185
east 1870th st. Geneseo, il 61254.

Mare Foal

All-American

320523 OAK RIDGE DIOR

Foaled: 2023-01-20 Sire: EGAN HOME LOTTIE'S ACE
Dam: JDW'S IMPRESSIVE DARBY Owner/Exhibitor:
Cody and Nicole Woodbury, Ridgeville, IN. Breeder:
Cody and/or Nicole Woodbury.

Reserve All-American

319788 WINDERMERE'S HILDA

Foaled: 2023-02-25 Sire: WALKERBRAE SNIPER Dam:
WINDERMERE'S ZULY Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and
Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA.

1st Honorable Mention: 320452 Kerwin's Black Betty
Foaled: 2023-03-16 Sire: Albertson's Marcus Thor Dam:
Kerwin's Tabby Owner: Jim Kerwin, Kerwin Percherons,
Schooolcraft, MI. Exhibitor: Jim Kerwin.

4th: 320081 TRADEWINDS SAPHIRA Foaled:
2023-03-04 Sire: MAPLE GROVE'S GAMBLERS ACE
Dam: TRADEWINDS SHINE Owner/Exhibitor: Amy Frey,
Tradewinds Farm, Lakeview, MI.

5th: 319730 WINDERMERE'S LITTLE LIZA JANE
Foaled: 2023-01-01 Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam:
WINDERMERE'S KINZEE Owner: Kellie Bush, Punta
Gorda, FL. Exhibitor: Windermere Farms.

6th: 320261 FF ASPEN Foaled: 2023-03-18 Sire: BP
CROSSFIRE Dam: WINSOME HILLS ELAINE
Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI.

7th: 319750 R.G.'S STARLIGHT'S DELIGHT Foaled:
2023-02-01 Sire: WINDERMERE'S MASTERMAN Dam:
R.G.'S STARLIGHT Owner/Exhibitor: Merle, Mervin and

Leroy Gingerich, Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, IA.

8th: 319786 R.G.'S MARY ANNA Foaled: 2023-03-17
Sire: WINDERMERE'S MASTERMAN Dam:
LOUMINATING Owner/Exhibitor: Merle, Mervin and
Leroy Gingerich, Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, IA.

9th: 319893 BLACK ROSE VALENTINE Foaled:
2023-02-14 Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam: BLACK
ROSE BELLA Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa
Reysen, Black Rose Percherons, Adell, WI.

10th: 319919 CREEKSIDE MARGARET Foaled:
2023-04-08 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW RAPTR Dam:
CREEKSIDE GRACE Owner: Paul and Christi Lines,
Nashua, IA. Exhibitor: Annie & Mike Gott.

11th: 319903 BLACK ROSE DAHLIA Foaled:
2023-03-04 Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam: STELLA
Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa Reysen, Black Rose
Percherons, Adell, WI.

Registered Gelding

All-American

320333 P.J.'S PRINCE CHUPP

Foaled: 2019-05-29 Sire: S-F HI COUNT Dam: R.J.S.
PAMALA Owner/Exhibitor: Ian &/or Kevin Wilson, Wilson
Farm, Vankleek Hill, ON. Breeder: Robert Schmucker.

Reserve All-American

312483 WINDERMERE'S CROW

Foaled: 2016-03-12 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: WINDERMERES JOSIE Owner/Exhibitor: Jason
Hunter, Hamptonville, NC. Breeder: Gerald L. and/or
Melissa Allebach.

3rd: 80M30822 SILVER OAK KFE ELIMINATOR Foaled:
2019-04-18 Sire: KAUFFMAN FARMS ELIMINATOR
Dam: EMMA LAKE'S EMILY Owner/Exhibitor: Jason
Hunter, Hamptonville, NC. Breeder: Darcy Strain.

4th: 311019 GOSHEN TRAIL DIAMOND Foaled:
2019-04-05 Sire: VINTAGE LAZARUS ZEUS Dam: S.G.
ROSIE LYN Owner/Exhibitor: Lori Hemmersbach,
Hemmersbach Percherons Llc, Cashton, WI.

5th: 318863 FF Victor Foaled: 2022-03-15 Sire: BP
Crossfire Dam: Green Ridge Acres Lady
Owner/Exhibitor: Brooke Ruggles, Three Rivers, MI.

Results
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